
Tuesday, January 22LotalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

7

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: |

7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
~-

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am, Sunrise Serenade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9, 0 . Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 English Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15. The Two Dianas
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Race Results Every Half-hour11. 1 Melody Makers
11,30 phoning Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Sports Summary2.5 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film and"Theatre News, Dangerous Lady
3.30 Sports Summary
3.35 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Myra Hess (piano)4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
1 Anne Shelton Sings
4.15 Violin Solos by Famous Artists4.30 Variety5. 0 Sports Summary
5. 5 Composer for Today: Vincent You-
s

6A5 © Samba Rhythm5.30 Evening Star: Les Paul
5.45. Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Modern Marvels
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club

6.30 Four Stars and a Starlet
6.45 Sports Summary
7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Flight of
a Love Bira, by J. Gurdon
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit. Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 Vendetta9.15 Musical Varieties
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Change in Tune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Jan Garber’s Orchestra, The Jest-
ers, Charlie Kunz
Race Results Every Half-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breea.1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2..0 Sports Summary
2. & The Allen Roth Orchestra
2.15 Al Bollington
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Film
and Theatre News, Dangerous Lady
3.30 Sports Summary3.35 Singing Strings
3.45 The Ink Spots

Accordion Time
Take Your Pick
Lance Fairfax
Harry Roy Presents .

Sports Summary
Dinah Shore
Keith Branch and his Serenaders
Twilight Ranger
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
dunior Naturalists’ Club
Performers in Person
Sports Summary
Night Beat
Showtime from Hollywood
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The White Marriage .
SabotageVendetta
From Our Columbia Library
Top of the Bill
In Reverent Mood
Light Orchestral Music
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Salute to a New Day
7. 0 Breakfast Melody
7.30 Some of the Latest
3. O Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Race Results every half-hour
Music for Madame
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch is Served
1.80 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories|2.0 Sports Summary2.65 Music of Tchaikovski
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Visitor of the Week; Wool Exchange
3. 0 Dangerous Lady (first broadcast)
3.30 Sports a tote3.35 Borrah Minnevitch and his Har-
monica Rascals
3.45 Turner Layton4.0 Rhythm and Romance
4.16 Rawicz and Landauer
4.30 Musical Mix-up
5. 0 Sports Summary
5. 5 Film Fancies
5.15 Robin Hood
5.30 Variety Fare
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Ditties
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Scrapbook
6.45 Sports Summary6.50 Wait for Them: Discs Recently
Arrived
7. 0 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Sabotage8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Black Mantilla9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 pate ie: for Your Supper: JoseIturb
9.30 ‘Donald Novis and Meggie Teyte9.45 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra
10. 0 Paradise of Cheats
10.15 Good Night Melodies
10.30 Close down

DUNEDINAZB soe 200 0.
6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right
6.30
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Morning Watch
Tempo with Toast
Morning Star: Grace Moore (so-
0)
Melody Mixture
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Familiar Favourites
Doctor. Paul
Family Fortune
Story of Alan CarlyleThe Story of Mary Lane
Race Results every half-hour
Tunes for the Housewife
Shopping Reporter (Alma)
Melody Menu
m. Midday Merry-Go-Round
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

1.45 Reserved2.0 #£Sports Summary
2. 5 Variety Half-hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green);
Film and Theatre News; Bishop’s
3.30 Sports Summary
3.35 Accent on Variety
4. 0 Henri Leca and Jean Sablon
41 Spotlight on Vaughn Monroe4.3 Hawaiian Harmony
Sports Summary
Popular ‘Parade
Richard. Rodgers Composed Thess
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Samaritan Smith
Sports Summary
Night Beat
Showtime from Hollywood
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The White Marriage
Forrester’s Wharf
Vendetta
Fireside Music
Supper Time Variety
Pacific Paradise
Swing and Sway
Close downSASOOOMMHANNADAD
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AZ, PALMERSTON
Nth.

940 he. 319 m
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Variety
9.45 Wilbur Kentwell and Joan Wilton10. 0 These Children
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ing Guide; Romance of the Pacific;
ragments from the Misty Isles :

11.145 Ashhurst-Pohangina Racing: Club;
Commentaries throughout
12. 0 Lunch Musio
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 The Charlie Kunz Programme
2. 0 Sports Summary2.5 From Our Overseas Library3.30 Sports Summary
5. 0 Sports Summary
5. 5 Light and Bright

EVENING PROGRAMME
' Teatime VarietyJunior Naturalists’ Club
Trans-Atlantic Rhythm
Race and Sports Results
‘Sporting Blood
Surprise EndingsSamaritan Smith
Showtime from Hollywood
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Songs of the Cotton Fields
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45 Harmonicats and the Harmoninues
« O: Keys of the Kingdom15 Light Orchestras
.30 Weather Forecast
.32 N.Z. Artists0. O Missing Millions
rapt
Michael Dare, Reporter
Close down we= ay
4ZB’s musical feature "‘Pacific Para-
dise," introducing songs and familiar
melodies of the islands, will be heard
again tonight at 106.0.

Holiday listening for today, Anni-
versary Day from 2ZA will include race
commentaries from the Ashhurst-Po-
hangina Racing Club’s meeting at Awa-
puni, sports results and bright music
throughout the day, from 7.0 a.m. to
10.30 p.m,

Po " *
The progress of science and engi-
neering in this modern age has sur-
passed that of anyother period in
history. Mighty bridges, dams and
buildings have risen as monuments to
the ingenuity of the 20th Century, and
the story of these "Modern Marvels’
is told\in the feature to be broadcast
from 1ZB at 6.0 tonight and every
Tuesday.

FORCOOKINGPERFECTION
IN THEMODERN MANNER

MmfedlhefHOTPLATE
AUTOMATIC
IHAGINE
BaconandBgge CountryslaGrilledSteak Tender38chicken:
Fish Buffetstyle:YES
EvenCasserolesretaintheirpreclous
flavours:
IMAGINE
Pikelets Goldenbrown:
Biscuits Crispandcrunchy:
Cakes Outofthisworld:

YES
Evenmeringuescan:beperfeceIMAGINE
Hundredsoffoodscooked to

perfection:IMAGINE
Thermostaticcontrol vith Gten

heae
IMAGINE
KeepingdinnerareallyhoeWHY IMAGINE?
Makeita realitv=

IndfetOheluPOSTThISDEGICIQ COUPON TODAY!
The Manager ,ElectricRefrigeration(Nz.)Ltd:,
214LambtonQuay,Wellington:

Pleasesendmefulldetaileand freedescriptive Ilteratureon theamazingBuffet_Chel
Automatic Hot Plate:
NAME

NZL
ADDRESS


